Net:
1st

2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

7th

Chad Belch / Wade Bloom
Ken Roseth / Jason Phillips
Andy Berntson / Bryan Delaney
Spencer Nordman / Joe Weinberg
Levi Shain / Bryce Penner
Jesse Oeltjenbruns / Blind Partner
Josh Colden / Dylan Stoppler
Trenton Kelsch / Tate Kelsch
Ken Schneider / Steve Grabar
Dale Ebensteiner / Larry Werlinger
Roger Peterson / CO Wilson
Wally Berg / Jim Sanden
Paul Albrecht / Justin Nelson
Erik Carlson / Brent Imholte

Rose Creek Men’s Club
Thursday, September 15, 2022
Lone Ranger Foursome - Net

58
60
61
62
63
64

65

$19.00 / Player
$16.00 / Player
$14.00 / Player
$13.00 / Player
$12.00 / Player
$11.00 / Player

$10.00 / Player

*All ties are broken by most to least difficult handicap holes.

Individual Low Gross

1 st
2nd
3rd
4th

Dave Gemar
Todd Wawers
Pat Berry

Ken Schneider

34
34
35
35

$18.00
$16.00
$14.00
$12.00

*All ties are broken by most to least difficult handicap holes.

Individual Low Net

$18.00
$16.00
$14.00
$12.00

*All ties are broken by most to least difficult handicap holes.

st Jason Anderson
2nd Bryan Delaney
3rd Chad Belch
4th Rocky Wagendorf
Gross Skins:

Mike Sigurdson
Net Skins:

George Cusher

Proximity Contests:

Brian Milne

Rusty Papachek

Birdie on Hole #18

Eagle on Hole #17

Closest to Hole #11

Closest to Hole #13

$50.00

$50.00

$25.00
$25.00



