

Rose Creek Men's Club Thursday, September 15, 2022 Lone Ranger Foursome - Net

Net:				
1 st	Chad E	Belch / Wade Bloom	58	\$19.00 / Player
		Roseth / Jason Phillips		-
2 nd	Andy Berntson / Bryan Delaney		60	\$16.00 / Player
		cer Nordman / Joe Weinberg nain / Bryce Penner	61	\$14.00 / Player
		Oeltjenbruns / Blind Partner	01	\$14.00 / Flayer
		olden / Dylan Stoppler	62	\$13.00 / Player
		on Kelsch / Tate Kelsch		_
		chneider / Steve Grabar	63	\$12.00 / Player
		Ebensteiner / Larry Werlinger	64	\$11.00 / Player
U	Roger Peterson / CO Wilson Wally Berg / Jim Sanden		04	\$11.00 / Flayer
7 th	Paul Albrecht / Justin Nelson		65	\$10.00 / Player
	Erik Carlson / Brent Imholte			
*All ties are broken by most to least difficult handicap holes.				
Individual Low Gross				
1st	Dave G		34	\$18.00
2 nd	Todd Wawers		34	\$16.00
3 rd	Pat Berry		35	\$14.00
4 th	Ken So	chneider	35	\$12.00
	*All ties are broken by most to least difficult handicap holes.			
Individual Low I		Net Anderson	29	\$18.00
i Guodii		Delaney	30	\$16.00 \$16.00
3 rd Chad E			31	\$14.00
4 th		Wagendorf	31	\$12.00
	*All ties are broken by most to least difficult handicap holes.			
Gross Skins:		Miles Oissessels and	Dindia and Hala #40	#50.00
		Mike Sigurdson	Birdie on Hole #18	\$50.00
Net Skins:				
		George Cusher	Eagle on Hole #17	\$50.00
		_	-	
Drawinnity Contactor				
Proximity Cor		ests: Brian Milne	Closest to Hole #11	\$25.00
		Dirail Willie		Ψ23.00
		Rusty Papachek	Closest to Hole #13	\$25.00
		- ·		